

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.12066 of 2007 In & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)...
2007

CRLMP.NO(s). 12066

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2007 in SBCMB No. 5760/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

KAILASH (MINOR) TH. LEGAL GUARDIAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Dr. Vinod Tewari, Adv.
Mr. J.P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file the Special Leave Petition is granted.
Issue notice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master